22 Haziran 2022 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:22:00

ikramiye

ismi

1

6

Yas

MAMA G'S WISH(1)

CASHING BIG
CHECKS(5)

BANDITS WARRIOR(2)

FUHGEDDABOUDIT(6)

GOLDEN EIB
MICRPHN(4)

MY SISTER CLURRIE(3)

1)31.500$
Orijin(Baba -

3yad
3ydd
3yad
3yad
3yad

3yad

Yaris Sonuglari

2.)10.000 $

Siklet

OUTFLANKER - GRACIE'SHERO

MR. BIG- PALISADESPRINCESS

MOSLER - ONEARMEDBANDIT

GREAT NOTION -
OUTWITHBIGDADDY

KEEN ICE - ANNABILL

BUFFUM - RUTH DRIVE

GANYAN(1) :1,05 b, SIRALI IKILi(1/5) :14,60 +, 4. CIFTE(8/1,2,6) 7,75 ¥

Jokey

53

53

55,5

53

53

53

Sahip
CAROL CEDENO
JAIME RODRIGUEZ
XAVIER PEREZ

CHRISTIAN J. OLMO

FABION NICOLAS
JONES

J.D. ACOSTA

kg, 1200 Kum
3.)5.000$

Antrenorii Derece

NO GUTSNO GLORY JOLIN I. ROBB

FAR
JOHNSON, TROY AND JA JAMIE NESS

II:II:)R GUTSNOGLORY [ b
ESR GUISNOGLORY | b
ISTV/ER;SMH\TE RACING EVERTON SMITH
STRIETER, MARJORIE A EJEILTL::{RLYNN

Delaware Park ABD Hipdromu
4)3.500 $
Gny AGF St Fark G HP
Y Cik.

1,05 50.6(1) 1 71
6,30 11.61(Q2) 5 64
1,05 22.92(1) 2 78
1,05 867(1) 6 75
20,15 3.66(3) 4 59
19,50 2.56(4) 3 53



